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Bauskas pilsētas 2. vidusskolas 6.klašu valsts pārbaudes darbu grafiks 2010./2011. m.g.           

	Datums
	Mācību priekšmets
	Klase
	Skolēnu skaits
	Laiks
	Kabinets
	Komisijas priekšsēdētājs
	Darba

vadītājs
	Novērotājs


	Intervētājs


	Vērtētāji
	Skolēnu

pārstāvis

aploksnes

atvēršana
	Skolēnu

kārtotāji

	10.05.
	Mācībvaloda 
	6.a
	23
	9.10.-10.55.
	2.
	I. Korčevaja
	V.Grigorjevs
	-
	-
	D.Simsone
	Kitija Dūriņa
	


	Otrdiena
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	I.Kirkila
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	K.Mudure
	
	

	17.05.
	Dabaszinības
	6.a
	23
	9.05.-9.45.
	21.
	I. Korčevaja
	V.Grigorjevs
	-
	-
	V.Rajevska
	Valērija Gaļicka
	

	Otrdiena 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	I.Vasiļkova
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	M.Antonoviča
	
	

	19.05.
	Matemātika
	6.a
	23
	9.05.-10.55.
	20.
	I. Korčevaja
	D.Simsone
	-
	-
	J.Gaiķe
	Juta Zeberiņa Zebera
	

	Ceturtdiena 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	S.Jurčenoka
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	R.Skorodihina
	
	


Sagatavoja- I.Korčevaja

